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Unleash Your Backyard Oasis

Summer is just around the corner, and it is the the perfect time to transform your
backyard into an extension of your living space. Imagine hosting barbeques with friends
and family, or enjoying a splash in the pool on a hot summer day. With a wide variety of
garden elements, there are any number that will elevate your outdoor lifestyle.

Landscape Inspiration For The Ultimate In Outdoor Living

Entertain outdoors:

http://www.rosboroughpartners.com/
http://www.rosboroughpartners.com/
https://www.pinterest.com/rosboroughpart/
https://www.rosboroughpartners.com/rp-services/garden-stewardship/
https://www.rosboroughpartners.com/plant-health-care/


Sitting poolside:

Fireside chats:

Soothing your soul:

With experience and creativity, our talented team can transform your landscape
aspirations into an amazing reality...the ultimate outdoor oasis perfect for relaxing or



entertaining.

​Be sure to follow us on Pinterest to find your landscape inspiration!

 

Garden Stewardship
This week, in addition to regularly scheduled
maintenance services, our team will be focused
on the following:

Lawn seeding
Spring annuals installation

Plant Health Care
Our team will be performing the following
services this week as weather permits:

Rose care
Animal repellent
Cicada protection
Weed control on turf
Ornamental fungicide for scab prevention

Contact Information
Feel free to contact your Designer, Client Steward, or PHC Technician directly with any questions or
requests for service. Or contact our office 847/549-1361, Monday-Friday, 8:30am-5:00pm.

Design Team
Joe Haubert: 847/514-8376 / joseph@rosboroughpartners.com

Chris Durley: 847/774-2006 / chris@rosboroughpartners.com

Taylor Lininger: 847/417-0834 / taylor@rosboroughpartners.com

Erika Plascencia: 847/343-7403 / erika@rosboroughpartners.com

Client Steward Team
Jose Mercado: 847/417-0841 / jose@rosboroughpartners.com

Terri Thornton: 847/514-8455 / terri@rosboroughpartners.com

Gabe Mercado: 847/417-4350 / gabe@rosboroughpartners.com

Bill Marty: 224/471-7904 / wmarty@rosboroughpartners.com
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Bill Hailer: 847/732-1927 / bhailer@rosboroughpartners.com

Don Johnson: 847/322-8947 / djohnson@rosboroughpartners.com

Plant Health Care
Lucio Torres: 847/417-1618 / lucio@rosboroughpartners.com

Chief Steward Officer
Phil Rosborough: 847/417-0832 / phil@rosboroughpartners.com
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